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Description

197401140000
01950

01/14/1974
12:00:00 AM

FIVE T'S INC Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

WARD, J.W,
JR. L14

284 877 Sec:16
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

197401140000
01950

01/14/1974
12:00:00 AM

FIVE T'S INC Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

WARD, J.W,
JR. L14

284 877 5 77 Lot#:14 Book:5
Pg:77
Sub:INDIAN
VALLEY
RANCHETTES
SECTOR

197401140000
01950

01/14/1974
12:00:00 AM

FIVE T'S INC Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

WARD, J.W,
JR. L14

284 877 Sec:17
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

197401250000
03980

01/25/1974
12:00:00 AM

FIVE T'S INC Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

FIVE T'S INC
THE-L8 B6

284 897 Sec:16
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

197401250000
03980

01/25/1974
12:00:00 AM

FIVE T'S INC Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

FIVE T'S INC
THE-L8 B6

284 897 Sec:16
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

197401250000
03980

01/25/1974
12:00:00 AM

FIVE T'S INC Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

FIVE T'S INC
THE-L8 B6

284 897 Sec:16
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

197401250000
03980

01/25/1974
12:00:00 AM

FIVE T'S INC Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

FIVE T'S INC
THE-L8 B6

284 897 5 118 Lot#:8 Blk:6
Book:5 Pg:118
Sub:INDIAN
VALLEY 6TH
SECTOR

197401250000
03990

01/25/1974
12:00:00 AM

FIVE T'S INC Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

KELLEY,
MITCHELL A.

285 13

197401250000
04020

01/25/1974
12:00:00 AM

FIVE T'S INC Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

FIVE T'S INC
THE-L10 B6

284 889 Sec:16
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

197401250000
04020

01/25/1974
12:00:00 AM

FIVE T'S INC Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

FIVE T'S INC
THE-L10 B6

284 889 Sec:16
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

197401250000
04020

01/25/1974
12:00:00 AM

FIVE T'S INC Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

FIVE T'S INC
THE-L10 B6

284 889 Sec:16
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST



197401250000
04020

01/25/1974
12:00:00 AM

FIVE T'S INC Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

FIVE T'S INC
THE-L10 B6

284 889 5 118 Lot#:10 Blk:6
Book:5 Pg:118
Sub:INDIAN
VALLEY 6TH
SECTOR

197401250000
04040

01/25/1974
12:00:00 AM

FIVE T'S INC Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

FIVE T'S INC
THE-L7 B6

284 901 Sec:16
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

197401250000
04040

01/25/1974
12:00:00 AM

FIVE T'S INC Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

FIVE T'S INC
THE-L7 B6

284 901 Sec:16
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

197401250000
04040

01/25/1974
12:00:00 AM

FIVE T'S INC Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

FIVE T'S INC
THE-L7 B6

284 901 Sec:16
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

197401250000
04040

01/25/1974
12:00:00 AM

FIVE T'S INC Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

FIVE T'S INC
THE-L7 B6

284 901 5 118 Lot#:7 Blk:6
Book:5 Pg:118
Sub:INDIAN
VALLEY 6TH
SECTOR

197401250000
04060

01/25/1974
12:00:00 AM

FIVE T'S INC Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

FIVE T'S INC
THE-L6 B6

285 9

197401250000
04050

01/25/1974
12:00:00 AM

FIVE T'S INC Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

FIVE T'S INC
THE-L1 B1

285 5

197401250000
04080

01/25/1974
12:00:00 AM

FIVE T'S INC Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

FIVE T'S INC 284 881 Sec:17
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

197401250000
04080

01/25/1974
12:00:00 AM

FIVE T'S INC Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

FIVE T'S INC 284 881 Sec:17
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

197401250000
04110

01/25/1974
12:00:00 AM

FIVE T'S INC Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

FIVE T'S INC
THE-L9 B6

284 893 Sec:16
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

197401250000
04100

01/25/1974
12:00:00 AM

FIVE T'S INC Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

KIZZIAH,
ROBERT E-
L8B1

284 873 5 99 Lot#:2 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:99
Sub:INDIAN
VALLEY 4TH
SECTOR

197401250000
04110

01/25/1974
12:00:00 AM

FIVE T'S INC Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

FIVE T'S INC
THE-L9 B6

284 893 Sec:16
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST



197401250000
04110

01/25/1974
12:00:00 AM

FIVE T'S INC Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

FIVE T'S INC
THE-L9 B6

284 893 5 118 Lot#:9 Blk:6
Book:5 Pg:118
Sub:INDIAN
VALLEY 6TH
SECTOR

197401250000
04150

01/25/1974
12:00:00 AM

FIVE T'S INC Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

FIVE T'S INC
THE-L1 B6

285 1

197401250000
04210

01/25/1974
12:00:00 AM

FIVE T'S INC Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

FIVE T'S INC 284 885 Sec:16
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

197401250000
04210

01/25/1974
12:00:00 AM

FIVE T'S INC Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

FIVE T'S INC 284 885 Sec:16
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

197401250000
04210

01/25/1974
12:00:00 AM

FIVE T'S INC Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

FIVE T'S INC 284 885 Sec:16
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

197401250000
04210

01/25/1974
12:00:00 AM

FIVE T'S INC Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

FIVE T'S INC 284 885 Sec:16
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

197401250000
04210

01/25/1974
12:00:00 AM

FIVE T'S INC Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

FIVE T'S INC 284 885 Sec:16
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


