Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1974; Name= FIVE T'S INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197401140000 01950	01/14/1974 12:00:00 AM	FIVE T'S INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	WARD, J.W, JR. L14	284	877				Sec:16 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
197401140000 01950	01/14/1974 12:00:00 AM	FIVE T'S INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	WARD, J.W, JR. L14	284	877	5	77		Lot#:14 Book:5 Pg:77 Sub:INDIAN VALLEY RANCHETTES SECTOR
197401140000 01950	01/14/1974 12:00:00 AM	FIVE T'S INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	WARD, J.W, JR. L14	284	877				Sec:17 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
197401250000 03980	01/25/1974 12:00:00 AM	FIVE T'S INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	FIVE T'S INC THE-L8 B6	284	897				Sec:16 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
197401250000 03980	01/25/1974 12:00:00 AM	FIVE T'S INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	FIVE T'S INC THE-L8 B6	284	897				Sec:16 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
197401250000 03980	01/25/1974 12:00:00 AM	FIVE T'S INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	FIVE T'S INC THE-L8 B6	284	897				Sec:16 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
197401250000 03980	01/25/1974 12:00:00 AM	FIVE T'S INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	FIVE T'S INC THE-L8 B6	284	897	5	118		Lot#:8 Blk:6 Book:5 Pg:118 Sub:INDIAN VALLEY 6TH SECTOR
197401250000 03990	01/25/1974 12:00:00 AM	FIVE T'S INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	KELLEY, MITCHELL A.	285	13				
197401250000 04020	01/25/1974 12:00:00 AM	FIVE T'S INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	FIVE T'S INC THE-L10 B6	284	889				Sec:16 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
197401250000 04020	01/25/1974 12:00:00 AM	FIVE T'S INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	FIVE T'S INC THE-L10 B6	284	889				Sec:16 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
197401250000 04020	01/25/1974 12:00:00 AM	FIVE T'S INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	FIVE T'S INC THE-L10 B6	284	889				Sec:16 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST

		_			_	_				
197401250000 04020	01/25/1974 12:00:00 AM	FIVE T'S INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	FIVE T'S INC THE-L10 B6	284	889	5	118	Lot#:10 Blk:6 Book:5 Pg:118 Sub:INDIAN VALLEY 6TH SECTOR
197401250000 04040	01/25/1974 12:00:00 AM	FIVE T'S INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	FIVE T'S INC THE-L7 B6	284	901			Sec:16 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
197401250000 04040	01/25/1974 12:00:00 AM	FIVE T'S INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	FIVE T'S INC THE-L7 B6	284	901			Sec:16 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
197401250000 04040	01/25/1974 12:00:00 AM	FIVE T'S INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	FIVE T'S INC THE-L7 B6	284	901			Sec:16 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
197401250000 04040	01/25/1974 12:00:00 AM	FIVE T'S INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	FIVE T'S INC THE-L7 B6	284	901	5	118	Lot#:7 Blk:6 Book:5 Pg:118 Sub:INDIAN VALLEY 6TH SECTOR
197401250000 04060	01/25/1974 12:00:00 AM	FIVE T'S INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	FIVE T'S INC THE-L6 B6	285	9			
197401250000 04050	01/25/1974 12:00:00 AM	FIVE T'S INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	FIVE T'S INC THE-L1 B1	285	5			
197401250000 04080	01/25/1974 12:00:00 AM	FIVE T'S INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	FIVE T'S INC	284	881			Sec:17 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
197401250000 04080	01/25/1974 12:00:00 AM	FIVE T'S INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	FIVE T'S INC	284	881			Sec:17 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
197401250000 04110	01/25/1974 12:00:00 AM	FIVE T'S INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	FIVE T'S INC THE-L9 B6	284	893			Sec:16 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
197401250000 04100	01/25/1974 12:00:00 AM	FIVE T'S INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	KIZZIAH, ROBERT E- L8B1	284	873	5	99	Lot#:2 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:99 Sub:INDIAN VALLEY 4TH SECTOR
197401250000 04110	01/25/1974 12:00:00 AM	FIVE T'S INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	FIVE T'S INC THE-L9 B6	284	893			Sec:16 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST

197401250000 04110	01/25/1974 12:00:00 AM	FIVE T'S INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	FIVE T'S INC THE-L9 B6	284	893	5	118	Lot#:9 Blk:6 Book:5 Pg:118 Sub:INDIAN VALLEY 6TH SECTOR
197401250000 04150	01/25/1974 12:00:00 AM	FIVE T'S INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	FIVE T'S INC THE-L1 B6	285	1			
197401250000 04210	01/25/1974 12:00:00 AM	FIVE T'S INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	FIVE T'S INC	284	885			Sec:16 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
197401250000 04210	01/25/1974 12:00:00 AM	FIVE T'S INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	FIVE T'S INC	284	885			Sec:16 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
197401250000 04210	01/25/1974 12:00:00 AM	FIVE T'S INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	FIVE T'S INC	284	885			Sec:16 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
197401250000 04210	01/25/1974 12:00:00 AM	FIVE T'S INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	FIVE T'S INC	284	885			Sec:16 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
197401250000 04210	01/25/1974 12:00:00 AM	FIVE T'S INC	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	FIVE T'S INC	284	885			Sec:16 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST